
MALE 148.0 RESULTS

Male 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jeremy Carlton McLouth 144.8 205.0 0

2 Evan Weishaar JCN 146.5 205.0 0

3 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 143.8 175.0 0

4 Jonah Willits McLouth 148.0 175.0 0

5 Luke Oatney Easton 144.0 170.0 0

6 Cade Norris Valley Falls 146.0 165.0 0

7 James Kramer JCN 144.2 155.0 0

8 George Bogard McLouth 146.2 155.0 0

9 Dalton Sheeley McLouth 145.6 135.0 0

10 Caden Ramos Easton 147.0 115.0 0

Male 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jeremy Carlton McLouth 144.8 350.0 0

2 Jonah Willits McLouth 148.0 325.0 0

3 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 143.8 285.0 0

4 Evan Weishaar JCN 146.5 260.0 0

5 James Kramer JCN 144.2 240.0 0

6 Luke Oatney Easton 144.0 230.0 0

7 George Bogard McLouth 146.2 225.0 0

8 Caden Ramos Easton 147.0 225.0 0

9 Dalton Sheeley McLouth 145.6 200.0 0

10 Cade Norris Valley Falls 146.0 0 0



Male 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jeremy Carlton McLouth 144.8 245.0 0

2 Jonah Willits McLouth 148.0 240.0 0

3 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 143.8 215.0 0

4 Evan Weishaar JCN 146.5 215.0 0

5 George Bogard McLouth 146.2 190.0 0

6 Cade Norris Valley Falls 146.0 175.0 0

7 Luke Oatney Easton 144.0 160.0 0

8 James Kramer JCN 144.2 160.0 0

9 Dalton Sheeley McLouth 145.6 145.0 0

10 Caden Ramos Easton 147.0 140.0 0

Male 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jeremy Carlton McLouth 144.8 800.0 10

2 Jonah Willits McLouth 148.0 740.0 8

3 Evan Weishaar JCN 146.5 680.0 6

4 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 143.8 675.0 4

5 George Bogard McLouth 146.2 570.0 0

6 Luke Oatney Easton 144.0 560.0 2

7 James Kramer JCN 144.2 555.0 1

8 Dalton Sheeley McLouth 145.6 480.0 0

9 Caden Ramos Easton 147.0 480.0 0

10 Cade Norris Valley Falls 146.0 340.0 0


